BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Anthony Joshua and Connor McGregor Signed
Memorabilia 08.12.24

Name Ticket Number
Wendy Monk 1
Billy Spence 2

Tamara Lomas 3
Laura Swales )
Chloe Strickland 12
Dawn Brogden 13

Doug Begg 14
Paul Jones 15
Lauren Grice 18
Dawn Brogden 19
Jodie Wright 20
Maria Spence 21
Chloe Sale 24
Dean Bratherton 28
Dawn Brogden 33
Kim Burbanks 35
Daniel Padbury 36
Jonny Dobson 40
Dawn Brogden 45
Doug Begg 46

Lauren Grice 47
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Dawn Brogden 49
Michael Baldwin-McGhee 52
Katherine Baxter 56
Paul Jones 61
Lauren Grice 62
Dawn Brogden 63
Leah Booth 65
Sean Hanley 69
Daniel Padbury 71
Hannah Neilson 72
Julie Salt 74
Wendy Monk 75
Steve Webster 78
Billy Spence 79
Keith Atkinson 80
Sadie Richardson 81
Jane Stephenson 83
Paul Marper 84
Lauren Grice 85
Billy Spence 92
Dawn Brogden 93
Doug Begg 94
Doug Begg 97

Paul Jones 100
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Doug Begg 102
Katherine Baxter 104
Doug Begg 105
Tiff West 107
Bethan Thompson 108
Corinne Macken 112
Shane Tilston 115
Louis Overton 118
Dawn Brogden 120
Lauren Grice 125
Brodie Attwood 126
Paul Jones 127
Lauren Grice 128
Chloe Strickland 130
Emily Holmes 131
Billy Spence 132
Doug Begg 133
Karen Cook 137
Doug Begg 138
Billy Spence 140
Shane Tilston 141
Wendy Monk 142
Adrian Barker 143

Glenn Spelling 146



Glenn Spelling
Sarah Butterfield
Dawn Brogden
Doug Begg
Sadie Richardson
Sadie Richardson
Louis Overton
Bradley Braithwaite
Mark Fairburn
Dawn Brogden
Mick Mendham
Doug Begg
Steve Webster
Lauren Grice
Dawn Brogden
Emily Collins
Doug Begg
Emma Cooper
Tiff West
Lauren Grice
Jessica Sergeant
Christine Smith
Dawn Brogden

Doug Begg
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147

149

150

151

154

156

159

163

167

168

169

170

171

173

176

183

190

192

193

195

196

199

200

204



Sadie Richardson
Doug Begg
Keith Atkinson
David Dennis
Wendy Monk
Brodie Attwood
Chloe Strickland
Tamara Lomas
Yvonne Laking
Doug Begg
Katherine Baxter
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Dawn Brogden
Shane Tilston
Lauren Grice
Emma Cooper
Steve Webster
Danielle Bushell
Dawn Brogden
Emma Cooper
Lauren Grice
David Manning

Christine Smith
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206

221

223

224

226

227

229

231

234

235

236

238

240

241

248

252

253

257

263

264

267

268

269

271



Wendy Monk
Kylie Donaghy
Sadie Richardson
Paul Webster
Danielle Bushell
Doug Begg
Kim Burbanks
Tiff West
Tamara Lomas
Dawn Brogden
Dawn Brogden
Jonny Dobson
Doug Begg
Dawn Brogden
Sadie Richardson
Sam Collinson
Lauren Payne
Paul Marper
Peter Lambert
Wendy Monk
Jack Brittain
Bradley Braithwaite
Daniel Padbury

Dawn Brogden
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274

276

278

282

287

288

292

293

297

298

300

303

310

311

315

316

320

325

327

329

330

331

334

336
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Daniel Padbury 339
Mark Fairburn 341
Lauren Grice 342

Bradley Braithwaite 345
Lisa Maguire 346
Emily Holmes 352
Lauren Grice 353

Paisley Gledhill 362
Elliott Beamer 370
Dawn Brogden 375
Maria Spence 376
Dawn Brogden 384
Jake Stainton 386
Lauren Grice 387
Dawn Brogden 390

Tamara Lomas 391
Lisa Maguire 394
Tom Stocks 395
Maria Spence 397
Lauren Grice 403
Clive Howard 404

Yvonne Laking 10]5)
Sian Saxton 406

Dawn Brogden 410



Jane Stephenson
Maria Spence
Lauren Payne
Dawn Brogden
Kim Burbanks

Angela Appleby
Paul Jones
Jonny Dobson
Paisley Gledhill

Sadie Richardson
Susan Epton
Shelley Grice
Lauren Grice
Emily Collins
Kim Burbanks

Sadie Richardson

Sadie Richardson

Paul Marper
Tiff West
Doug Begg
Doug Begg

Bethan Thompson
Lauren Grice

Shane Tilston
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412

415

416

417

419

420

424

425

427

430

432

433

434

436

437

441

442

443

445

446

448

454

456

457



Jonny Dobson
Bradley Braithwaite
Paul Webster
Lauren Grice
Shelley Grice
Bethan Thompson
Lauren Grice
Shelley Grice
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Dawn Brogden
Adrian Barker
Peter Lambert
Doug Begg
Sean Hanley
Lisa Maguire
Chelsea Crooks
Dawn Brogden
Bradley Braithwaite
Neal Blyth
Chloe Graves
Dawn Brogden
Steve Webster

Tamara Lomas
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459

462

466

476

478

483

492

493

494

499

500

501

506

507

509

512

YAl

522

523

530

533

534

536

537



Doug Begg
Bethan Thompson
Adam Cartwright

Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Lauren Grice
Adam Kissane
Jake Freestone
Wendy Monk
Elliott Beamer
Clive Howard
Keith Atkinson
Dawn Brogden
Peter Lambert
Tom Stocks
Lauren Grice
Lauren Grice

Karen Cook

Emma Harry
Jane Stephenson

Chloe Graves

Paul Jones

Doug Begg

Doug Begg
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541

543

548

550

553

554

558

565

566

569

570

573

574

576

577

579

582

583

584

585

587

588

589

590



Sara Burton
Chloe Strickland
Chloe Strickland

Wendy Monk

Kim Burbanks

Doug Begg

Dawn Brogden

Sarah Bailey
Katherine Baxter

Sean Hanley
Tamara Lomas

Shane Tilston
Sadie Richardson
Dawn Brogden
Dean Bratherton
Adam Kissane
Daniel Padbury
Paul Jones
Keith Atkinson
Shelley Grice
Maria Spence
Harlie Slater
Sadie Richardson

Leah Booth
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591

593

594

595

596

597

601

604

608

619

621

622

623

624

626

627

628

629

634

638

640

641

644

649



Lauren Payne
Maria Eleni
Katherine Baxter
Emily Collins
Nicky Asquith
Shane Tilston
Emily Collins
Lauren Grice
Tom Stocks
Doug Begg
Martin Johnson
Steve Webster
Doug Begg
Doug Begg
Sadie Richardson
Cassie Strickland
Dawn Brogden
Glenn Spelling
Bernadette Willn
Sarah Butterfield
Clive Howard
Maria Spence
Lauren Grice

Elliott Beamer
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652

656

662

668

671

673

677

678

681

682

683

686

687

690

697

700

703

oz

705

706

712

714

723

725



Emily Collins
Doug Begg
Paul Webster
Jane Stephenson
Sadie Richardson
Louis Overton
Doug Begg
Kylie Donaghy
Dawn Brogden
David Dennis
Lauren Grice
Leah Booth
Dawn Brogden
Doug Begg
Doug Begg
Doug Begg
Sadie Richardson
Christine Smith
Doug Begg
Paula Wilson
Joe Drewery
Melissa Porter
Daniel Padbury

Emily Collins
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728

729

730

731

732

735

738

744

751

752

753

756

762

767

769

770

772

774

782

783

788

790

791

792



Doug Begg
Cassie Strickland
Sadie Richardson

Leah Booth

Liana Lacey

Paul Jones
Bethan Thompson

Doug Begg
Bethan Thompson

Lauren Grice
Shane Tilston
Doug Begg
Daniel Padbury
Wendy Monk
Maria Spence
Doug Begg
Wendy Monk
Paul Jones
Leah Towse
Lauren Grice
Dawn Brogden
Emily Collins
Lauren Grice

Peter Lambert
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794

796

797

800

801

805

807

811

812

813

814

815

816

819

820

821

822

823

YAS)

826

829

830

832

838



Emily Collins
Doug Begg
Maria Spence
Nicky Asquith
Dawn Brogden
Doug Begg
Dawn Brogden
Dawn Brogden
Kim Burbanks
Dean Bratherton
Joe Drewery
Vicki Jackson
Mick Mendham
Jonny Dobson
Bryn Harnett
Lauren Grice
Jonny Dobson
Dawn Brogden
Lauren Grice
Doug Begg
Clive Howard
Clive Howard
Danielle Bushell

Paul Jones
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841

843

844

845

848

853

855

856

862

863

867

872

874

880

881

882

887

890

891

893

894

897

898

899



Sean Hanley
Maria Spence
Doug Begg
Lauren Grice
Bethan Thompson
Elliott Beamer
Dawn Brogden
Kristina Taylor
Wendy Monk
Lauren Grice
Sadie Richardson
Doug Begg
Bethan Thompson
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Paul Jones
Dawn Brogden
Sian Saxton
Paul Marper
Doug Begg
Doug Begg
Ryan Waumsley
Lauren Grice

Shelley Grice
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901

902

908

911

913

915

917

918

919

920

922

926

928

929

935

936

937

939

942

943

945

946

948

950



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Chelsea Crooks 960
Emily Collins 968
Sam Collinson 969
Michelle Handley 972
Adam Kissane 973
Tamara Lomas 974
Daniel Padbury 975
Leah Booth 976
Lauren Grice 978
Rowena Firth 979
Paul Webster 981
Mark Fairburn 982
Jake Stainton 984
Sam Collinson 988
Doug Begg 989
Leah Booth 990
Tiff West 996
Jane Stephenson 1004
Tom Stocks 1005
Wendy Monk 1007
Daniel Padbury 1009
Peter Lambert 1010
Paul Jones 1012

Chelsea Crooks 1014
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Doug Begg 1020
Sarah Bailey 1021
Dawn Brogden 1024
Sadie Richardson 1031
Bethan Thompson 1033
Shane Tilston 1034
Bethan Thompson 1037
Glenn Spelling 1042
Karen Cook 1047
Melissa Porter 1048
Dawn Brogden 1050
Emma Cooper 1051
Jonny Dobson 1052
Chelsea Crooks 1056
Wendy Monk 1058
Paula Wilson 1062
Tom Stocks 1072
Doug Begg 1073
Sarah Bultterfield 1077
Lauren Grice 1082
Lauren Grice 1083
Dawn Brogden 1087
Dean Bratherton 1088

Emily Collins 1089



Jordan Negus
Mark Fairburn
Jonny Dobson
Emily Collins
Karen Cook
Dawn Brogden
Lauren Grice
Paul Jones
Lauren Grice
Lauren Grice
Danielle Bushell
Doug Begg
Maria Eleni
Adrian Barker
Doug Begg
Chelsea Crooks
Doug Begg
Sadie Richardson
Dawn Brogden
Lauren Payne
Adrian Barker
Thomas Bocock
Tony Smith

Adam Kissane
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1091

1096

1100

1101

1102

1103

1105

1107

1108

1109

1119

1121

1123

1124

1125

1130

1131

1137

1139

1140

1142

1146

1147

1149



Sadie Richardson
Emily Collins
Vicki Jackson
Kim Burbanks

Tamara Lomas
Jonny Dobson
Dawn Brogden
Dawn Brogden
Shane Tilston

Glenn Spelling
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Jonathan Riley Jonathan Riley

Dawn Brogden
Daniel Padbury
Emily Collins
Sarah Bultterfield
Maria Spence
Sean Hanley
Jake Freestone
Dawn Brogden
Kim Burbanks
Dean Bratherton
Tony Smith
Tamara Lomas

Kirsty Pennell

1152

1155

1156

1158

1159

1160

1161

1162

1165

1169

1172

1173

1181

1182

1183

1185

1186

1188

1189

1197

1200

1202

1203

1206
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Doug Begg 1211
Jonny Dobson 1214
Dawn Brogden 1215

Sadie Richardson 1224
Lauren Grice 1225

Paul Jones 1232

Danielle Bushell 1235
Lauren Grice 1236
Emily Collins 1238

Doug Begg 1239
Adrian Barker 1241

Doug Begg 1243
Kylie Donaghy 1247
Lauren Payne 1249
Mark Fairburn 1251

Emily Collins 1259

Tiff West 1260

Doug Begg 1261
Paul Webster 1262

Doug Begg 1266
Adam Kissane 1267
Keith Atkinson 1272

Paul Jones 1276

Dawn Brogden 1277



Doug Begg
Emily Collins
Elliott Beamer

Tiff West
Shane Tilston

David Manning
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1281

1283

1286

1287

1290

1297
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